RX36 – RX120 Steam Boiler Series
Features
• Miniature boiler max. vessel volume 5ft3
• Maximum safety valve setting 100psi
• All boilers are manufactured in accordance with the
requirements of the A.S.M.E. Boiler and Pressure Vessel
Code and A.S.M.E. CSD-1. Each boiler bears the National
Board Stamp “M”.

control voltage is 120V, 50/60Hz. When boiler equipped with transformer option, only heating power supply required.
** Also available in 240V 1PH
Model Number Key
P.O. Box 37   Phone: 540-662-3811
4407 Martinsburg Pike  Fax: 540-665-8101
Clear Brook, VA 22624  email: Sales@reimersinc.com
USA    web: www.reimersinc.com
 Electra Steam, Inc.
Example: RXHC120K3F = R-Series boiler with pump and condensate tank,
120kW heating power, power supply 480V, 3ph, safety valve set to 100psi.
Overall Dimensions
RX36 – RX80 Models
RXH36 – RXH80
RXHC36 – RXHC80
RX100 – RX120
RXH100 – RXH120
RXHC100 – RXHC120
Optional Equipment
1. Pressure Controlled Boiler Blowoff System (Automatic Flush & Drain), #OPT1016 :
2. Timer Controlled Boiler Blowoff System, #OPT1001:
3. Blowoff Tank, #BTANK-16:
4. Control Voltage Transformer. When using this option, only main power supply
required to operate boiler.
Transformer Option Part Number
Boiler Model
Boiler Voltage
R- RH- and RHC-
208V OPT1010 - 208R OPT1011 - 208R
240V OPT1010 - 240R OPT1011 - 240R
380V OPT1010 - 380R OPT1011 - 380R
415V OPT1010 - 415R OPT1011 - 415R
480V OPT1010 - 240R OPT1011 - 480R
600V OPT1010 - 600R OPT1011 - 600R
Boiler
Power
OFF
Blowoff
Enable
ON
Steam pressure drops
below setting of blowoff-
pressure control.
Boiler Blowoff
Typical blowoff tank installation
5. Auxiliary Low Water Cut-Off:
#OPT1012 #OPTMM150
6.  PID Operating Pressure Control, #20802
7. Timer Controlled Boiler On/Off, #OPT1017
Program boiler blowoff
day time and duration